Hampton Microfiber Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

OwW98409-OW94

Jacket with 100% polyester sueded microfiber
body. Features water-repellent finish, stand-up
collar with contrast color lining, full-zip front, zip-
out hooded neck with drawcord, on-seam side
pockets, cape back, elasticized waist and cuffs,
Zocket (patented interior zippered pocket) mesh
lining.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available -
Black/Khaki,Red/Black

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 6
y

Coston P $130.31

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days

6-11 $59.98

12 - 95 $81.59

96 - 299 $93.99

300+ $169.00
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

6-11

12 - 95

96 - 299

300+

4 Days

Sizes Available

Default
12 96
$112.95 $101.86
7 Days
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00
3 Days
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

300

$96.89

5 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

