

Hampton Microfiber Jacket



Product #	OW98409-OW94
Features	Jacket with 100% polyester sueded microfiber body. Features water-repellent finish, stand-up collar with contrast color lining, full-zip front, zip-out hooded neck with drawcord, on-seam side pockets, cape back, elasticized waist and cuffs, Zocket (patented interior zippered pocket) mesh lining.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black/Khaki,Red/Black
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	6	12	96	300
Cost on P	\$130.31	\$112.95	\$101.86	\$96.89

Produ	ction	Time	Charges
ı ı ouu	CLIOII	111110	Orial gcs

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 -11	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
12 - 95	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
96 - 299	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
300+	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 -11	Free	\$139.20
12 - 95	Free	\$149.99
96 - 299	Free	\$260.00
300+	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET